
House: HD_187884.1_Navajo New Mexico

N E W  M E X I C O

Jal

Taos

Mora

Raton

Milan

Logan

HobbsHatch

Dulce
Chama

Belen

Aztec

Alamo
Texico

Questa

Loving

Grants

Gallup

Eunice

Dexter

Deming

Clovis

Socorro

Ruidoso
Roswell

Reserve

Clayton

Capitan

Artesia

Anthony

Tularosa

Tohatchi

Springer

Shiprock

Santa Fe

Portales

Mosquero

Moriarty

Estancia

Española

Edgewood

Columbus

Carlsbad

Tucumcari

Mescalero

Lovington

Los Lunas

Lordsburg

Las Vegas

Chapparal

Carrizozo

Santa Rosa

Rio Rancho

Los Alamos

Las Cruces

Farmington

Crownpoint

Bloomfield

Bernalillo

Angel Fire

Alamogordo

Silver City

Mountainair
Fort Sumner

Albuquerque

Sunland Park

Jemez Pueblo

Tierra Amarilla

Truth or Consequences

66 6969

55 6565

99

44
3311

Otero

Lea

Catron
Socorro

Chaves

Eddy

Cibola

Sierra

Grant

Union

Lincoln

San Juan Rio Arriba

McKinley

Colfax

Luna

Quay

San Miguel

Taos

Hidalgo

Sandoval

Doña Ana

Torrance

Mora

Guadalupe

De Baca

Harding

Roosevelt

Curry

Santa Fe

Valencia

Bernalillo

Los Alamos

���25

���40

���10

���40
���25

���40

���25

���25

���25

tu64

tu60

tu84

tu54

tu56

tu62

tu550

tu87

tu380

tu70

tu180

tu66

tu285

tu491

tu187

tu54

tu550

tu491

tu285

tu64

tu66

tu60

tu64

tu60

tu60

tu66tu54

tu60

tu84

tu491

tu64

tu491

tu550

tu60

tu180

tu70

tu285

tu54

tu54

Re s e a rc h  &  Po l l i n g ,  I n c .  d i s t r i bu t e s  t h i s  m a p  a s s u m in g  n o  l i a b i l i t y
fo r  a n y  e r r o rs ,  o m is s i o n s ,  o r  i n a c c u r a c i e s  i n  t h e  i n f o r m a t i o n
pr o v i d e d  re g a r d l e s s  o f  t h e  ca u s e  i n  r e l i a n c e  u p o n  a n y  ma p s .

LEGEND Created: November 12, 2011

For the New Mexico
Legislative Council Service ¹

Counties

Rivers

Interstate Highway

US Highway

0 20 40 60 80

Miles



NOTES: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Northwest New Mexico
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House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Greater Albuquerque
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House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Albuquerque Metro
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House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Albuquerque Metro East

N E W  M E X I C O

16

16

7

4

5

3

2

6

18

93

1

551

15

28

85

552

553

13

554

571

15

14

13

559

29

573

73

557

84

556

555

566

303

16

603

56

572

569

19

570

258

5

558

55

6969

6565

���40

���40

tu66

tu66

��337

��333

��217

��41

��165

��14

��536

��55

��44

��41

��55

��41

��14

��217

��55

Carnuel

Moriarty

Estancia

Cedar Grove

Cedar Crest

Torrance

Bernalillo

Santa Fe

Sandoval

Re s e a rc h  &  Po l l i n g ,  I n c .  d i s t r i bu t e s  t h i s  m a p  a s s u m in g  n o  l i a b i l i t y
fo r  a n y  e r r o rs ,  o m is s i o n s ,  o r  i n a c c u r a c i e s  i n  t h e  i n f o r m a t i o n
pr o v i d e d  re g a r d l e s s  o f  t h e  ca u s e  i n  r e l i a n c e  u p o n  a n y  ma p s .

LEGEND Created: November 12, 2011

For the New Mexico
Legislative Council Service ¹

[	 Legislators

Precincts

Counties

Rivers

Lakes / Ponds

Interstate

US Highway

State Highway

0 1 2 3 4

Miles



House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Albuquerque (East)
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House: HD_187884.1_Navajo Aztec
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Registered Voters

District

Performance
MeasureTotal

Population Dem Rep
Adult

Hispanic

Adult Non-Hispanic

Total % Dem % Rep % DTS % Other

NM House
HD_187884.1_Navajo

2010  Census
Redistricting

White
Native

American Black

District Profile

Deviation

Total Adult
Native

American

29,636 15.6% 70.5% 10.7% 75.1%24.9%0.8% 17,200 25.0% 57.3% 14.8% 2.9%1 219 0.7% 12.5%

28,980 25.2% 50.4% 22.0% 69.2%30.8%0.7% 12,925 30.4% 49.5% 17.5% 2.5%2 -437 -1.5% 24.0%

28,852 24.2% 64.0% 9.8% 72.1%27.9%0.3% 14,112 27.7% 52.2% 17.0% 3.1%3 -565 -1.9% 11.8%

29,914 7.2% 20.7% 70.2% 47.2%52.8%0.3% 14,941 48.3% 31.6% 18.0% 2.0%4 497 1.7% 72.5%

28,670 10.8% 12.7% 73.8% 29.8%70.2%0.5% 15,687 64.6% 17.5% 16.3% 1.7%5 -747 -2.5% 76.4%

29,516 19.2% 16.1% 63.0% 30.8%69.2%0.4% 15,583 66.4% 16.9% 14.6% 2.1%6 99 0.3% 65.1%

28,085 18.3% 12.3% 66.3% 29.9%70.1%0.7% 13,269 63.0% 17.8% 17.6% 1.6%9 -1,332 -4.5% 70.0%

28,128 25.5% 10.2% 63.2% 23.4%76.6%0.2% 14,140 71.7% 12.2% 13.7% 2.3%65 -1,289 -4.4% 65.3%

28,810 20.7% 15.3% 62.1% 31.0%69.0%0.7% 14,364 67.9% 16.5% 13.3% 2.3%69 -607 -2.1% 65.1%

260,591 18.5% 48.4% 46.8%53.2%0.5% 132,221 51.5% 30.4% 15.8% 2.3%NM 30.8%Ideal: 29,417 50.8%
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District Definitions by County and Precinct 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ONE.--Representative district one is composed of San Juan county 

precincts 28, 29, 31 through 34, 39, 41, 42, 44, 46 through 49, 57 through 59 and 67. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT TWO.--Representative district two is composed of San Juan county 

precincts 35 through 38, 40, 43, 45, 50 through 56 and 70. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT THREE.--Representative district three is composed of San Juan 

county precincts 60 through 66, 68, 69 and 71 through 77. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT FOUR.--Representative district four is composed of San Juan county 

precincts 1 through 7, 20 through 27 and 30. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT FIVE.--Representative district five is composed of McKinley county 

precincts 5, 7 through 10, 13, 19, 23, 35, 36, 43, 44, 46 through 49, 55 and 56; and San Juan 

county precincts 10 through 14, 17 and 18. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT SIX.--Representative district six is composed of Cibola county 

precincts 1, 5, 7, 8 and 13 through 15; and McKinley county precincts 15, 17, 18, 24 through 30 

and 52 through 54. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NINE.--Representative district nine is composed of McKinley county 

precincts 1 through 4, 6, 20 through 22, 31 through 34, 37 through 42, 45, 50 and 57 through 

59; and San Juan county precincts 8 and 9. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT SIXTY-FIVE.--Representative district sixty-five is composed of 

Bernalillo county precinct 567; Rio Arriba county precincts 24 and 29; San Juan county precincts 

16 and 19; and Sandoval county precincts 1 through 4, 8 through 10, 14, 15, 19, 20, 24 through 

27 and 29. 

 

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT SIXTY-NINE.--Representative district sixty-nine is composed of 

Bernalillo county precincts 31 and 93; Cibola county precincts 2 through 4, 6, 9 through 12 and 

16 through 25; McKinley county precincts 11, 12, 14 and 16; San Juan county precinct 15; 

Socorro county precinct 15; and Valencia county precinct 13. 

 

 


